Name of Body
Oct-22

Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Nov-22
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Dec-22
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Site

Town Council
M hall/cem/tc
M hall/cem/tc
Community
Cemetery
Cemetery
Community
Community
Cemetery
Town Council

East Road allotments
M hall/cem/tc

M hall/cem/tc
Cemetery

Town Council
Community
Community

Community

M hall/cem/tc
Cemetery

Cemetery
Community

Bowling Green
Cemetery
Sandholes allotment
M hall/cem/tc
Community

2022/23

Transparency Data - Expenditure over £500

Expenditure Category

Sundries

HMRC

Pension
Community projects
annual payments
cemetery
Lengthsman parish
Lengthsman castle
Cemetery

annual payments

maintenance
Pension

HMRC

annual payments
sundries
Lengthsman castle
Lengthsman parish

covid grant

HMRC

cemetery

cemetery house
community projects
Utilities

cemetery

Utilities

Pension
community projects

Summary of expenditure

Advertisement

tax & ni payments
pension subs

christmas lights

rates

grounds maintenance
matintence in the parish
maintenance in the castle
grave digging

external audit

tree removal

pension subs

tax & ni payments

rates

revaluation of buildings
maintenance in the castle
maintenance in the parish

food hampers

tax & ni payments
rates

roof repair

summer floral provision
water

grave digging

water

pension subs

christmas lighting inspection

Inv ref

182.22.23
177.22.23
178.22.23
166.22.23
168.22.23
179.22.23
179.22.23
179.22.23
165.22.23
160.22.23

194.22.23
186.22.23
187.22.23
190.22.23
195.22.23
203.22.23
203.22.23

216.22.23
250.22.23
190.22.23
227.22.23
202.22.23
221.22.23
225.22.23
223.22.23
249.22.23
228.22.23

Date

28/10/2022
13/10/2022
11/10/2022
19/10/2022
10/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
19/10/2022
04/10/2022

30/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022

22/12/2022
13/12/2022
08/12/2022
13/12/2022
02/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022

net amount

895.00
1,442.92
1,391.00
5,622.00

549.00
2,271.00

950.05
1,171.41
1,350.00

600.00

867.16
1,403.92
1,394.13

549.00
1,120.00
1,171.41

950.05

600.00
1,649.51
549.00
580.00
4,537.34
716.56
700.00
629.86
1,377.57
750.00

supplier name

Newsquest

HMRC

CLGPS

LITE

Copeland Borough Council
Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

JJ Nelson

PKEF Littlejohn LLP

Copeland Borough Council
CLGPS

HMRC

Copeland Borough Council
Baker Mallett LLP

Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd

Wilsons Butchers

HMRC

Copeland Borough Council
A Hunter

Copeland Borough Council
Waterplus

JJ Nelson

Waterplus

CLGPS

Spurr Electrical



