Transparency	Data -	<b>Expenditure</b>	over £500
I I ali Spai ciic i	Dala -		0161 2000

Name of Body Oct-22	Site	Expenditure Category	Summary of expenditure	Inv ref	Date	net amount	supplier name
Egremont Town Council	Town Council	Sundries	Advertisement	182.22.23	28/10/2022	895.00	Newsquest
Egremont Town Council	M hall/cem/tc	HMRC	tax & ni payments	177.22.23	13/10/2022	1,442.92	HMRC
Egremont Town Council	M hall/cem/tc	Pension	pension subs	178.22.23	11/10/2022	1,391.00	CLGPS
Egremont Town Council	Community	Community projects	christmas lights	166.22.23	19/10/2022	5,622.00	LITE
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	annual payments	rates	168.22.23	10/10/2022	549.00	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	cemetery	grounds maintenance	179.22.23	20/10/2022	2,271.00	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman parish	matintence in the parish	179.22.23	20/10/2022	950.05	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman castle	maintenance in the castle	179.22.23	20/10/2022	1,171.41	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	Cemetery	grave digging	165.22.23	19/10/2022	1,350.00	JJ Nelson
Egremont Town Council	Town Council	annual payments	external audit	160.22.23	04/10/2022	600.00	PKF Littlejohn LLP
Nov-22							
Egremont Town Council	East Road allotments	maintenance	tree removal	194.22.23	30/11/2022	867.16	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	M hall/cem/tc	Pension	pension subs	186.22.23	08/11/2022	1,403.92	CLGPS
Egremont Town Council	M hall/cem/tc	HMRC	tax & ni payments	187.22.23	08/11/2022	1,394.13	HMRC
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	annual payments	rates	190.22.23	08/11/2022	549.00	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	Town Council	sundries	revaluation of buildings	195.22.23	30/11/2022	1,120.00	Baker Mallett LLP
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman castle	maintenance in the castle	203.22.23	30/11/2022	1,171.41	Works 4 You Ltd
Egremont Town Council	Community	Lengthsman parish	maintenance in the parish	203.22.23	30/11/2022	950.05	Works 4 You Ltd
Dec-22							
Egremont Town Council	Community	covid grant	food hampers	216.22.23	22/12/2022	600.00	Wilsons Butchers
Egremont Town Council	M hall/cem/tc	HMRC	tax & ni payments	250.22.23	13/12/2022	1,649.51	HMRC
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	cemetery	rates	190.22.23	08/12/2022	549.00	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	cemetery house	roof repair	227.22.23	13/12/2022	580.00	A Hunter
Egremont Town Council	Community	community projects	summer floral provision	202.22.23	02/12/2022	4,537.34	Copeland Borough Council
Egremont Town Council	Bowling Green	Utilities	water	221.22.23	13/12/2022	716.56	Waterplus
Egremont Town Council	Cemetery	cemetery	grave digging	225.22.23	13/12/2022	700.00	JJ Nelson
Egremont Town Council	Sandholes allotment	Utilities	water	223.22.23	13/12/2022	629.86	Waterplus
Egremont Town Council	M hall/cem/tc	Pension	pension subs	249.22.23	13/12/2022	1,377.57	CLGPS
Egremont Town Council	Community	community projects	christmas lighting inspection	228.22.23	13/12/2022	750.00	Spurr Electrical